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409044
409078
409115
409117
409129
409142
409520
409722
409726
409815
409843
409867
409916
409943
409948
409950
409951
409952
409953
410127
410128
410169
410354
410387
410522
410549

- 410647

410681

410682

410747
410783
410788
410791
410896
410906
410907
410954
410955
411035
411047
411240
411340
411370
411428
411451
411452
411453
411502
411510
411528
411533
411539
411542
411550
411551
4115583
411555
411556
411557
411558
411560
411561
411581
411731
411739
411747
411824
411870
411905
411911
411912
411913
411914
411917

CARDINAL HEALTH

BROWN, JERMAINE
METROCALL

GUARDIAN SECURITY SYSTEMS
KTUL TELEVISION INC

TULSA GUN CLUB INC
MID-WEST PRINTING CO
METROCALL

YALE UNIFORM RENTAL
MICROAGE

RILEY, STEPHEN A

WEST GROUP

EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO INC
SHERWIN WILLIAMS

COUNTRY SQUIRE FARM
FRONTIER PRODUCE INC
TULSA BEEF & PROVISION
OKLAHOMA BEEF & PROVISION
SYSCO

SARA LEE COFFEE & TEA

U S FOODSERVICE INC
INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED
SOUTHERN RUBBER STAMP CO
METROCALL

METROCALL

RILEY, STEPHEN A }

BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK &
HILL, HAYWOOD

SAUMTY, CAROLYN KAY

CITY OF TULSA

METROCALL

ROBERTSON PLUMBING SUPPLY

ADI

DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY
ADVANCE ALARMS INC
IMPERIAL COFFEE SERVICE
SBC

METROCALL

OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO
GORDON, BARRY

K CINC

GUFFEY'S REAL ESTATE JOUR
ADVANCE ALARMS INC
YOUNG J D CO :
FARLEY JANITORIAL SERVICE
JODOIN, KARLA W
METROCALL

DELL MARKETING LP
SPEEDWAY CHEVROLET
TAYLOE PAPER CO

ARMOR HOLDINGS FORENSICS
MICROAGE

DELL MARKETING LP

WEST GROUP

WEST GROUP

WEST GROUP

WEST GROUP

WEST GROUP

HPI INTERNATIONAL INC
WEST GROUP

WEST GROUP

WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC
BROKEN ARROW ELECTRIC
FIZZ-O WATER COMPANY
WORDCOM INC

BATTERY OUTFITTERS
LIVING SOLUTIONS INC
ROBERTS, DAVID E
OSU/CLGT

FIZZ-O WATER COMPANY
ADVANCED FILING SYSTEMS
FRALEY, JOY

U S CELLULAR

o

PHARMACY SUPPLIES
MILEAGE

RENTALS & LEASES
RENTALS & LEASES
RENTALS & LEASES
RENTALS & LEASES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OTHER SERVICES
OTHER SERVICES

" DATA PROCESSING EQUI

MILEAGE

PUBLICATION AND ADVE
FOOD

BUILDING MATERIALS
FOOD

FOOD

FOOD

- FOOD

FOOD

FOOD

FOOD

MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY
OPERATING SUPPLIES

- MILEAGE

MILEAGE

UTILITY . SERVICES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
RENTALS & LEASES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
UTILITY SERVICES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
WATER SEWER & REFUSE
MILEAGE

OPERATING  SUPPLIES
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER
OTHER SERVICES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OTHER BUILDING MAINT
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI
DATA PROCESSING EQUI
MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
DATA PROCESSING EQUI
DATA PROCESSING EQUI
PUBLICATION AND ADVE
PUBLICATION AND ADVE
PUBLICATION AND ADVE
PUBLICATION AND ADVE
PUBLICATION AND ADVE
OPERATING SUPPLIES
PUBLICATION AND ADVE
PUBLICATION AND ADVE
OTHER SERVICES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
OFFICE SUPPLIES

DATA PROCESSING SUPP
MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT
TRAINING :
OPERATING SUPPLIES
TRAINING
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/
MILEAGE

SAFETY MATERIAL & SU

5,010.72
153.72
13.65
112.90
230.00
625.00
1,800.00
154.24
1,258.75
5,544.28
208.76
1,124.50
132.65
298.68
111.93
158.60
437.80
148.36
1,882.01
81.66
225.15
313.50
11.96
92.15
54.85
99.00
154.00
177.38
102.00
808.53
5.92
41.85
480.00
350.00
90.00
349.00
200.00
31.11
319.00
114.00
501.00
78.00
50.00
136.00
700.00
100.00
37.13
1,525.57
2,365.34
1,560.10
109.25
214.00-
1,757.93
60.00
48.00
7,582.50
2,022.00
1,124.50
244.95
305.60
12.50
253.72
2,833.00
309.36
19.60
244.46
269.85
400.00
41.50
400.00
44.10
85.00
111.60
34.45




