Tuesday,	February 17, 2004 - Continued		
!			j.
409044	CARDINAL HEALTH	PHARMACY SUPPLIES	5,010.72
409078	BROWN, JERMAINE	MILEAGE	153.72
409115 409117	METROCALL GUARDIAN SECURITY SYSTEMS	RENTALS & LEASES RENTALS & LEASES	13.65 112.90
409129	KTUL TELEVISION INC	RENTALS & LEASES	230.00
409142	TULSA GUN CLUB INC	RENTALS & LEASES	625.00
409520	MID-WEST PRINTING CO	OPERATING SUPPLIES	1,800.00
409722	METROCALL	OTHER SERVICES	154.24
409726	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL MICROAGE	OTHER SERVICES  DATA PROCESSING EQUI	1,258.75 5,544.28
409815 409843	RILEY, STEPHEN A	MILEAGE	208.76
409867	WEST GROUP	PUBLICATION AND ADVE	1,124.50
409916	EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO INC	FOOD	132.65
409943	SHERWIN WILLIAMS	BUILDING MATERIALS	298.68
409948	COUNTRY SQUIRE FARM	FOOD FOOD	111.93 158.60
409950 409951	FRONTIER PRODUCE INC TULSA BEEF & PROVISION	FOOD	437.80
409952	OKLAHOMA BEEF & PROVISION	FOOD	148.36
409953	SYSCO	FOOD	1,882.01
410127	SARA LEE COFFEE & TEA	FOOD	81.66
410128	U S FOODSERVICE INC	FOOD	225.15 313.50
410169 410354	INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED SOUTHERN RUBBER STAMP CO	MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT OFFICE SUPPLIES	11.96
410334	METROCALL	OPERATING SUPPLIES	92.15
410522	METROCALL	OPERATING SUPPLIES	54.85
410549	RILEY, STEPHEN A	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	99.00
410647	BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK &	OPERATING SUPPLIES	154.00
410681 410682	HILL, HAYWOOD SAUMTY, CAROLYN KAY	MILEAGE MILEAGE	177.38 102.00
410082	CITY OF TULSA	UTILITY SERVICES	808.53
410783	METROCALL	OPERATING SUPPLIES	5.92
410788	ROBERTSON PLUMBING SUPPLY	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	41.85
410791	ADI	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	480.00
410896 410906	DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY ADVANCE ALARMS INC	RENTALS & LEASES OPERATING SUPPLIES	350.00 90.00
410906	IMPERIAL COFFEE SERVICE	OPERATING SUPPLIES	349.00
410954	SBC	UTILITY SERVICES	200.00
410955	METROCALL	OPERATING SUPPLIES	31.11
411035	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO	WATER SEWER & REFUSE	
411047 411240	GORDON, BARRY K C INC	MILEAGE OPERATING SUPPLIES	114.00 501.00
411340	GUFFEY'S REAL ESTATE JOUR	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	78.00
411370	ADVANCE ALARMS INC	OTHER SERVICES	50.00
411428	YOUNG J D CO	OFFICE SUPPLIES	136.00
411451	FARLEY JANITORIAL SERVICE	OTHER BUILDING MAINT	700.00
411452 411453	JODOIN, KARLA W METROCALL	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY COMMUNICATIONS SERVI	100.00 37.13
411453	DELL MARKETING LP	DATA PROCESSING EQUI	
411510	SPEEDWAY CHEVROLET	MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT	2,365.34
411528	TAYLOE PAPER CO	OPERATING SUPPLIES	1,560.10
411533	ARMOR HOLDINGS FORENSICS	OPERATING SUPPLIES	109.25
411539 411542	MICROAGE DELL MARKETING LP	DATA PROCESSING EQUI DATA PROCESSING EQUI	214.00 1,757.93
411542	WEST GROUP	PUBLICATION AND ADVE	60.00
411551	WEST GROUP	PUBLICATION AND ADVE	48.00
411553	WEST GROUP	PUBLICATION AND ADVE	7,582.50
411555	WEST GROUP	PUBLICATION AND ADVE	2,022.00
411556 411557	WEST GROUP HPI INTERNATIONAL INC	PUBLICATION AND ADVE OPERATING SUPPLIES	1,124.50 244.95
411557	WEST GROUP	PUBLICATION AND ADVE	305.60
411560	WEST GROUP	PUBLICATION AND ADVE	12.50
411561	WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY	OTHER SERVICES	253.72
411581	GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	2,833.00 309.36
411731 411739	BROKEN ARROW ELECTRIC FIZZ-O WATER COMPANY	OFFICE SUPPLIES	19.60
411747	WORDCOM INC	DATA PROCESSING SUPP	244.46
411824	BATTERY OUTFITTERS	MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT	269.85
411870	LIVING SOLUTIONS INC	TRAINING	400.00
411905	ROBERTS, DAVID E	OPERATING SUPPLIES	41.50
411911 411912	OSU/CLGT FIZZ-O WATER COMPANY	TRAINING MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI	400.00 44.10
411913	ADVANCED FILING SYSTEMS	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	85.00
411914	FRALEY, JOY	MILEAGE	111.60
411917	U S CELLULAR	SAFETY MATERIAL & SU	34.45